New Assignments
Keri Cox

Ryan McDevitt
Rebecka Phelps

Resignations
Kayla Simpson
Amber Bennett
Mike Lalor
Alicia Kopplin

Internal Transfer
Nicole Quinn

Lane Movement
Michele McDevitt
Emma Burke

Retirement
Ann Green FY30
John Vos FY30

MERIDIAN CUSD #223 PERSONNEL REPORT
Board Meeting of 2/03/2026

Position Location
Sub para HGL
Head Baseball Coach SVHS
Para HGL

Sub Nurse Dist
Reading Interventionist MIJHS
Head Football Coach SVHS
2nd Gr Teacher HGL

Para at HGL to Reading Interventionist at MJH

MA+9 to MA+18
BA+8 to BA+16 (and move to MA fall FY27)

Date
1/08/2026
12/17/2025
1/12/2026

1/07/2026
02/12/2026
5/2026
05/2026

01-29-2026



