

MERIDIAN CUSD #223 PERSONNEL REPORT
Board Meeting of 2/03/2026

New Assignments

	Position	Location	Date
Keri Cox	Sub para	HGL	1/08/2026
Ryan McDevitt	Head Baseball Coach	SVHS	12/17/2025
Rebecka Phelps	Para	HGL	1/12/2026

Resignations

Kayla Simpson	Sub Nurse	Dist	1/07/2026
Amber Bennett	Reading Interventionist	MJHS	02/12/2026
Mike Lalor	Head Football Coach	SVHS	5/2026
Alicia Kopplin	2nd Gr Teacher	HGL	05/2026

Internal Transfer

Nicole Quinn	Para at HGL to Reading Interventionist at MJH	01-29-2026
--------------	---	------------

Lane Movement

Michele McDevitt	MA+9 to MA+18
Emma Burke	BA+8 to BA+16 (and move to MA fall FY27)

Retirement

Ann Green	FY30
John Vos	FY30